
“Best Little Pork House!”™“Best Little Pork House!”™

To-Go!
value meals

From our hickory 
wood-fired pit to-go

Famous Ribs to-go

Trimmings to-Go

Full Moon

Full Moon Bar-B-Que has a long, delicious 
history of great Southern- style ‘que made in 
the time-honored, traditional way; with quality 
meats cooked low and slow over a hickory wood-
fired pit and spiced with a mouthwatering, 
award-winning bar-b-que sauce. 

The Maluff brothers, David and Joe, bought 
the original restaurant, which opened in 1986, 
and they have since grown the business while 
continuing a family-owned tradition that caters 
to folks who know great ‘que from the rest.

The wood smoke from every Full Moon 
restaurant’s fire pit shows the Birmingham-
born brothers’ commitment to top-notch bar-
b-que! At Full Moon, we start from scratch! 
From the famous Full Moon chow-chow to the 
baked-fresh-daily Half Moon cookies. And it’s all 
served with a smile and a healthy helping of true 
Southern hospitality!

Full Moon’s vinaigrette slaw and Half Moon 
cookies are among the “100 Dishes to Eat 
Before You Die,” and Full Moon regularly enjoys 
accolades from magazines like Southern Living, 
Bon Appetit, and Ebony.

FULLMOONBBQ.Com

Catering 
MenuLocations

feeds a family of four
VALUE MEALS come with your choice of (2) pints of 
slaw, baked beans, or potato salad; bbq sauce; fresh 

bread; chow-chow; pickles; and four Half Moon cookies.

ONE POUND OF HICKORY-SMOKED PORK

SMOKED CHICKEN OR TURKEY

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BRISKET (SLICED ONLY)

WHOLE SLAB OF CLASSIC RIBS
(chow-chow & pickles NOT included)

meats by the pound
INCLUDES bbq sauce, pickles, and our famous chow-chow
HICKORY-SMOKED PORK (sliced upon request)

PULLED BBQ CHICKEN 

POTATO SALAD | VINEGAR-BASED SLAW | BAKED BEANS
COLLARD GREENS | MAC & CHEESE | CHOW-CHOW | 
BBQ SAUCE | FRIED OKRA | VEGETABLE OF THE DAY

SMOKED TURKEY 

KICKIN’ PIMENTO CHEESE         $11.99/PINT

SMOKED PORK LINKS 

CLASSIC SPARE RIBS
OR 
BABY BACK RIBS

BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN HALf WHOLE

HALF RACK
WHOLE RACK

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BRISKET (sliced only) 

SERVES

QUANTITY

PRICE

2-4

PINT

6-8

QUART

25-35
GALLON

POUNDS

SERVES

ONE

2-4

TWO

6-8

THREE

10-12

FOUR

14-16

FIVE

18-20

Food Allergy Warning! Food Contains: egg, milk, soy, nuts, wheat

Food Allergy Warning! Food Contains: egg, milk, soy, nuts, wheat

Baker Patch

DRINKS

THE BIG BAKER W/ PORK Topped with butter, 
sour cream, cheddar cheese, bacon bits, scallions 
and bbq sauce. Brisket, Add $4.

CHICKEN BAKER Topped with butter, sour 
cream, cheddar cheese, bacon bits, scallions and 
bbq sauce.

BROCCOLI BAKER Topped with butter, sour 
cream, cheddar cheese, and scallions.

CHILI BAKER Topped with our homemade 
chili, butter, sour cream, cheddar cheese, 
scallions and jalapeños.

LOADED BAKER Topped w/ butter, sour 
cream, cheddar cheese, scallions & bacon bits. 
Add Pork $4; Add Chicken $5: Add Brisket $6

A huge potato filled with tasty favorites!

16 OZ. $2.79 32 OZ. $3.29

LUZIANNE® ICED TEA (SWEET OR UNSWEET) | COKE| 
DIET COKE| COKE ZERO | SPRITE | LEMONADE | 

DR. PEPPER | DIET DR. PEPPER| ORANGE SODA

*Some may vary by location

EACH 1/2 DOZEN DOZEN
$1.24

$12.69

$36.99
$36.99

$33.99
$40.99

$41.99

$17.99
$18.99
$19.99

$7.99 $12.49 $44.99

$12.99

$17.99
$29.99

$18.99

$14.99
$29.99

$12.69

$12.69

$12.69

$6.99

$7.49 $14.99
Full Moon’s Half Moon Cookies have been 

applauded in Southern Living and named one of the 
“100 Dishes to Eat in Alabama Before You Die.”

SLICE	               $4.99
1/2 CAKE           $19.99
WHOLE CAKE  $38.99 SLICE                  $4.99

WHOLE PIE     $27.99

COCONUT | KEY LIME | 
CHOCOLATE PIE

Beers & Beer Flights

TRY 4 OF YOUR FAVES 
FOR THE PRICE OF A PINT

Enjoy your favorite Draft, Craft, & Domestic Beers

Try our 
Flight of Beers Today!

Carrot Cake Homemade Pies

FULL MOON’S FAMOUS 
HALF MOON COOKIES

Satisfy that sweet tooth

Updated 2/2025, Prices Subject to Change*

LOVE ME TENDERS(12) Fried or Grilled. Original or 
Buffalo Style. Comes w/ Texas Toast. Chow-Chow & Pickles not included.



Food Allergy Warning! Food Contains: egg, milk, soy, nuts, wheat

BBQ PORK NACHOS Chicken or Turkey, add $1; 
Brisket, Add $4.
Homemade chips topped with creamy queso, lettuce, 
tomatoes, black olives, jalapeño peppers, scallions, sour 
cream, salsa & bbq sauce.

LOVE ME TENDERS (4)  Served with fries & bbq 
sauce. Original or Buffalo Style. Fried or Grilled.

FULL MOON RIBLETS  Classic ribs dipped in our 
famous bbq sauce, served with fries.

PORK LINKS & PIMENTO CHEESE PLATE  
Served with crackers and our famous, tangy bbq sauce.

Full Moon STARTERS

Buffalo Wings
Original or Smoked

Original 

Buffalo
FamousSmoked

Served with a dressing of your choice or our 
famous Alabama White Sauce!

Choice of Wing Flavors
BUFFALO STYLE- MILD, MEDIUM, OR HOT

SWEET HEAT | BAR-B-QUE |LEMON PEPPER

6 Wings $11.99 | 10 Wings $19.99 | 20 Wings $39.80

SALADS & Soups
Enjoy a bowl of garden-crisp greens with your 
favorite protein, and your choice of dressing!

PORK ON A SALAD
TURKEY ON A SALAD 
PULLED CHICKEN ON A SALAD 

CAESAR SALAD W/ GRILLED TENDERS
Croutons, grated parmesan cheese, tossed in Caesar dressing

ANGUS BEEF BRISKET ON A SALAD
Cooked to perfection all night, and hand-sliced!

LOVE ME TENDERS SALAD Fried or 
grilled. Original or Buffalo-style.

HOUSE, GREEK, OR CAESAR SALAD

SOUP & SALAD A cup of soup with house salad.

GREEK SALAD W/ PULLED CHICKEN 

Choice of Dressings:
Ranch  | BBQ | Honey Mustard | Bleu Cheese | Greek 

| Alabama White Sauce

CUP $3.89 BOWL $6.29

Made-from-scratch Soups
BRUNSWICK STEW    |    HOMEMADE CHILI

* Chili is topped with cheddar 
cheese, diced onions & jalapeños!

$11.99

$9.99

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

$11.99

$15.99
$11.99

$6.69
$8.89

$12.99

$10.99

$11.49

Sandwiches

vegetable of the day

Our famous chow-chow comes on every bbq sandwich, along 
with homemade bbq sauce and crisp pickles!

POTATO CHIPS

ONION RINGS 
Hand-cut & dipped

LOADED BAKED POTATO

•	 FRENCH FRIES
•	 BAKED BEANS
•	 POTATO SALAD
•	 CORN ON THE COB
•	 FAMOUS CHOW-CHOW
•	 CREAMY MAC & CHEESE
•	 COLLARD GREENS
•	 FRIED OKRA
•	 FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (3)
•	 DEVILED EGGS (3)

Monday: PINTO BEANS

Tuesday: BLACK-EYED PEAS

Wednesday: SQUASH CASSEROLE

Thursday: SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE

Friday: BUTTER BEANS

Saturday: MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

Sunday: SQUASH CASSEROLE

FULL MOON’S FAMOUS SLAW
Fresh, crisp and vinegar-based

OPEN-FACE PORK OR PORK LINKS ON 
TEXAS TOAST
Served with fries. Chicken or Turkey Add $1; Brisket, Add $4.

BBQ PORK SANDWICH
Chicken or Turkey Add $1; Brisket, Add $4.

LOVE ME TENDERS
Fried or grilled. Original or Buffalo style. 
Served with mayo, tomato and lettuce. 
Add cheese $0.50 | Add bacon $1.50

OPEN-FACE CATFISH SANDWICH

TOASTED KICKIN’ PIMENTO CHEESE
Served on Texas toast with choice of one trimming

Our famous Southern-fried catfish;  
hand-breaded in cornmeal topped with 
tartar sauce, lettuce and tomato.

trimmings $3.99

Made with Wickles Pickles!

Additional Sides:
$1.49

$6.99

SMALL $5.69
LARGE $8.69

Burgers & Dogs
ALL-AMERICAN BURGER* 
Mayo, ketchup, mustard, pickles, onions, lettuce & 
tomato.
Add cheese $0.50 | Add bacon $1.50 

THE SOUTHERN CLASSIC*
Hand-patty burger with grilled onions, bacon, cheese, 
pickles, and bbq sauce. 

KICKIN’ CHEESEBURGER*
Kickin’ Pimento Cheese- melted... with bacon, lettuce 
and tomato.

MOON DOG Chow-chow and bbq sauce

GRILLED CHEESE
CHILI CHEESE DOG Chili, shredded cheese & onions

*All burgers are cooked well done

$6.99

$5.70

$7.49

$7.49

$7.09

$8.79

$8.79

$11.49

$6.69

$4.89
$5.99
$12.99

$2.99

$2.99
$3.75

$8.29
Regular

Regular

Large

1/4lb

1/4lb

1/4lb

1/2lb

1/2lb

1/2lb

Large

made from
 

scratch!

Full Moon Plates

famous for ribs

Southern Soul Bowl

All Full Moon plates are served with choice of two trimmings, 
our famous chow-chow, and a toasted bun.

*You may substitute one item for a house salad, loaded potato or onion rings for $3
*Substitute two items for house salad, loaded potato, or onion rings at no charge

LOVE ME TENDERS (5)
Fried or grilled. Original or Buffalo style. 
Comes with Texas toast.
CHICKEN & RIB COMBO (2 Bones) 1/4 white-
meat chicken & two meaty ribs!

BAR-B-QUE PORK  (Sliced upon request)

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BRISKET  (Sliced only)

HICKORY-SMOKED TURKEY 

BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN

RIB SANDWICH

SMOKED PORK LINKS

TWO MEAT COMBO Your choice of any two bar-
b-que meats; Brisket, Add $3

SOUTHERN FRIED CATFISH

CLASSIC RIB PLATE
BABY BACK RIB PLATE

VEGETABLE PLATE Choose any of 
Full Moon’s fresh trimmings, paired with a 
salty-sweet corn muffin!

Made just for Full Moon, with lean pork and select spices!

1/4 DARK $10.99

3 BONES $8.99

4 BONES $16.99
HALF RACK $16.99

$5.49

$7.49

2 BONES $6.59 1 BONE $3.69

1/4 WHITE $13.49
1/2 CHICKEN $15.99

Our famous Southern-fried 
catfish;  hand-breaded in 
cornmeal and served with 
homemade tartar sauce.

*Plates served with choice of two trimmings

little moon kid's meals

LITTLE MOON KID’S MEAL 

ADDITIONAL KID’S MEALS

Ages 12 and under only, please.

Choices:

Served with French fries or choice of trimming, and a Half Moon Cookie!

$14.99
$21.99
$16.99
$14.99

$14.49

$20.99

$20.99

$13.99

$8.99
$19.99

$9.99

$13.99
$14.99
$15.99

(1 Piece)
(2 Piece)

(3 Veg)
(4 Veg)

HOT DOG 
GRILLED CHEESE 

Choices:

Add kid’s drink $0.50

BBQ SANDWICH - PORK OR CHICKEN  
LOVE ME TENDERS (2)
HAMBURGER- CHEESE ADD $0.50
DRUMSTICKS (2)

McEwen & Sons Cheese Grits topped with Fresh Greens, Fresh
Pulled Pork drizzled with our famous BBQ Sauce, and finished with

a stack of thin, crispy onion rings on top!

PULLED PORK W/ FAMOUS BBQ SAUCE
PULLED CHICKEN W/ ALABAMA WHITE SAUCE

CAJUN GRILLED SHRIMP


